
Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.00
2 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'16.29
3 6 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.65
4 3 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.32
5 1 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'22.60
6 7 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'23.08
7 2 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.43
8 8 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'24.92

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 15:43

Serie 2
1 5 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.67
2 2 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.82
3 3 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'27.05
4 1 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.26
5 4 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.71
6 6 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.03
7 7 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.38
8 8 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'29.67

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 15:41

Serie 3
1 8 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.32
2 5 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'29.96
3 7 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.74
4 2 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'30.76
5 4 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'31.43
6 3 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.59
7 1 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.53
8 6 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'33.81

    Pubblicata: 02/07/2012 ore 15:40

Serie 4
1 4 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.96
2 6 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'30.34
3 3 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.95
4 2 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'33.68
5 1 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'33.80
6 5 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.52
7 7 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'36.01
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Finali Campionati Regionali Estivi Es. A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine 01
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'15.00
2 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'16.29
3 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.65
4 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.32
5 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'22.60
6 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'23.08
7 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'23.67
8 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.43
9 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'24.92

10 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'25.82
11 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.32
12 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'27.05
13 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.26
14 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.71
15 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'28.96
16 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'29.03
17 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.38
18 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'29.67
19 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'29.96
20 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'30.34
21 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'30.74
22 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'30.76
23 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'30.95
24 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'31.43
25 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'32.59
26 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'33.53
27 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'33.68
28 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'33.80
29 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'33.81
30 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.52
31 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'36.01
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